biuro@sqm.eu

MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

LG 84WS70BS-B

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2026 - SQM Multimedia Solutions

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

84

IPS

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1860

1046

16:9

350

178/178

1x AV (BNC, Input)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

2 x DVI-D (Input/output, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

2 x RGB (Input/output, 15-pin D-Sub)

2 x RS-232C (Input/output, 9-pin D-Sub)

2xUSB-A

2 x HDMI (Input)

2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)

2 x 3.5mm jack (Output, L/R speakers)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

350

1922.7

1109.9

101.6

73


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

biuro@sqm.eu

MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Set contains Power cord
Set contains Edbak PWB1 wall mount
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

84-inch LG84WS70BS-B is an Ultra HD LED commercial display designed for digital signage. Its four times higher resolution than standard Full HD
resolution guarantees delivery of content with vivid and crisp details on a screen, giving breathtaking experiences.

LG84WS70BS-B perfectly fits for movie studios, shopping malls, transportation agencies, and many more environments. Its large display automatically
eliminates dark areas by built-in temperature control, which perfectly adjusts to the heat and light. Thanks to the fantastic, stable IPS panel, every color

and detail is visible from any viewing angle, and image distortion is fully minimized with external pressure.

The TV set is equipped with two HDMI inputs, DisplayPort connector, and DVI-D input/output. It is possible to install 84WS70BS-B via VESA mounting
holes (600x400mm) on a reinforced wall.

SQM Rental House encourages you to rent a versatile LG 84WS70BS-B TV.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/237-Ig-84ws70bs-b.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2026 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

