

LG 84WS70BS-B



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	84
Panel	IPS
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1860
Height of viewable area (mm)	1046
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	350
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	2 x DVI-D (Input/output, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x RGB (Input/output, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x RS-232C (Input/output, 9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)
Connectors	2 x 3.5mm jack (Output, L/R speakers)
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x AV (BNC, Input)
Max. power consumption (W)	350
Width without stand (mm)	1922.7
Height without stand (mm)	1109.9
Depth without stand (mm)	101.6
Net weight (kg)	73

Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Edbak PWB1 wall mount
Set contains	Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

84-inch LG84WS70BS-B is an Ultra HD LED commercial display designed for digital signage. Its four times higher resolution than standard Full HD resolution guarantees delivery of content with vivid and crisp details on a screen, giving breathtaking experiences.

LG84WS70BS-B perfectly fits for movie studios, shopping malls, transportation agencies, and many more environments. Its large display automatically eliminates dark areas by built-in temperature control, which perfectly adjusts to the heat and light. Thanks to the fantastic, stable IPS panel, every color and detail is visible from any viewing angle, and image distortion is fully minimized with external pressure.

The TV set is equipped with two HDMI inputs, DisplayPort connector, and DVI-D input/output. It is possible to install 84WS70BS-B via VESA mounting holes (600x400mm) on a reinforced wall.

SQM Rental House encourages you to rent a versatile LG 84WS70BS-B TV.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/237-lg-84ws70bs-b.html>